ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Integra® WS
Manual and
Pneumatic Valves
Ideal for use in CMP slurry and
ultrapure chemical applications
To meet the strict processing requirements of today, Entegris
expands its weir valve portfolio to include 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", and 3/4"

E
5
ORDERING INFORMATION — INTEGRA WS VALVES
—
Manual, multi-turn valves
Part number Port 1 connection Port 2 connection
WS04-2M-04FF ¼" Flaretek ¼" Flaretek
WS04-2M-04KK ¼" PrimeLock ¼" PrimeLock
WS04-2M-04LL ¼" Pureline flare ¼" Pureline flare
WS06-2M-06FF 3/8" Flaretek 3/8" Flaretek
WS06-2M-06KK 3/8" PrimeLock 3/8" PrimeLock
WS06-2M-06LL 3/8" Pureline flare 3/8" Pureline flare
WS08-2M-08FF ½" Flaretek ½" Flaretek
WS08-2M-08KK ½" PrimeLock ½" PrimeLock
WS08-2M-08LL ½" Pureline flare ½" Pureline flare
WS12-2M-12FF ¾" Flaretek ¾" Flaretek
WS12-2M-12KK ¾" PrimeLock ¾" PrimeLock
WS12-2M-12LL ¾" Pureline flare ¾" Pureline flare
Pneumatic, normally closed valves
Part number Port 1 connection Port 2 connection
WS04-2C-04FF ¼" Flaretek ¼" Flaretek
WS04-2C-04KK ¼" PrimeLock ¼" PrimeLock
WS04-2C-04LL ¼" Pureline flare ¼" Pureline flare
WS06-2C-06FF 3/8" Flaretek 3/8" Flaretek
WS06-2C-06KK 3/8" PrimeLock 3/8" PrimeLock
WS06-2C-06LL 3/8" Pureline flare 3/8" Pureline flare
WS08-2C-08FF ½" Flaretek ½" Flaretek